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14:01
14:02
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:15
14:16
14:17
14:18
14:19
14:20
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:24
14:25
14:26
14:27
14:28
14:29
14:30
14:31
14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:41
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:45
14:46
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50

Firstname
Vick
Dianne
Tasha
Rebecca
Debbie
Fenella
Annabel
Clair
Melissa
Susan
Laura
April

Jo
Tessa
Janet
Adrian
Norman
Graham
Robert
John
Andy
Martin
Silvio
Murray
Alastair
Richard
Neil
Stephen
Robert
Mark
Richard
Alan
Melvyn
Roger
Simon
Graham
John
John
David
Jonathan
Mark
Garry
Peter
Chris
Edward
Tony
Adrian
David
Ernest
Robert

Lasthame
Standen
Wynne
Bevan
Mason
Bradley
Brown
Prow
Parfrey
Haselden
Semple
Walker
Lewis
Wilkie
Oelofse
Birkmyre
Murray
Fenn
Hewson
Owen
Lucock
Curley
Stanley
Cortis
Kirton
Semple
Howes
Wilkes
Cooke
Bennett
Ellis
Coleman
Parfrey
Lewis
Chappell
Law
Green
Grumbley
Frydman
Brookling
Howard
Wise
Shuker
Varian
Spray
Watson
Ball
Tasker
Steel
Mowat
Gibbons

Club

Police Sport VC

V.C. Sevale

Cyclisme Du Loup Solitaire
Coventry Road Club

Team Bottrill

Beacon RCC

Nottingham Clarion CC
Phoenix Velo

Phoenix Velo

Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Team Bottrill

Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Ride 24/7

Saracen Road Club

Torqg Performance
Worcester St Johns

Team Echelon

Media Velo

Coalville Wheelers

Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Warwickshire Road Club
Worcester St Johns
Farnham RC

A5 Rangers CC

Stafford Road Club
Coventry Road Club

Team V-Sprint

Walsall RCC

Ratae RC

Team Milton Keynes
Stourbridge Velo

Phoenix Velo

Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles
Team Vision Racing

Team Klincutapparell.com
Team Bottrill

Coventry Road Club
Leamington C & AC

Team Jewson MI Racing
Team Echelon

Team Jewson MI Racing
Walsall RCC

Birmingham Midland Cycling Club
Ratae RC

Ratae RC

Team Swift

Stafford Road Club
Hereford Wheelers
Oldbury & District CC
Team Klincutapparell.com

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56
14:57
14:58
14:59
15:00
15:01
15:02
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:12
15:13
15:14
15:15

Steven
Simon
Wayne
Chris
Paul
John
Phil
Robert
Mick
David
Matthew
Andy
David
William
Mark
Mark
Geoff
David
John
Timothy
Joseph
Roger
Timothy
Tony
Scott

Loraine
Inman
Hughes
Udall
Guest
Robertson
Guy
Jolliffe
Gray
Mead
Miller
Maxwell
Fear
Harper
Bottrill
Cooper
Edgerton
Prior
Griffin
Ashton
Costello
Foster
Hastie
Smith
Walker

Team Swift

OvB

Hinckley CRC

Gloucester City Cycling Club
Worcester St Johns

Mid Shropshire Wheelers
North Shropshire Wheelers
New Forest CC

Wyre Forest CRC
Lutterworth Cycle Centre RT
Team Bottrill

Nova Raiders

South Penine RC

Midlands VTTA

Team Bottrill
Worcester St Johns

North Shropshire Wheelers
Wyre Forest CRC
Elizabethan CC

Royal Sutton CC

Walsall RCC

Banbury Star CC

Team Jewson MI Racing
Leamington C & AC

Team Bottrill

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Vet
Senior



