Bib	Start Time	Firstname	Lastname	Club	Gender	Category
1	14:01	Vicki	Standen	Police Sport VC	Female	Senior
2	14:02	Dianne	Wynne	V.C. Sevale	Female	Vet
3	14:03	Tasha	Bevan	Cyclisme Du Loup Solitaire	Female	Vet
4	14:04	Rebecca	Mason	Coventry Road Club	Female	Senior
5	14:05	Debbie	Bradley	Team Bottrill	Female	Vet
6	14:06	Fenella	Brown	Beacon RCC	Female	Vet
7	14:07	Annabel	Prow	Nottingham Clarion CC	Female	Senior
8	14:08	Clair	Parfrey	Phoenix Velo	Female	Vet
9	14:09	Melissa	Haselden	Phoenix Velo	Female	Senior
10	14:10	Susan	Semple	Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Female	Vet
11	14:11	Laura	Walker	Team Bottrill	Female	Vet
12	14:12	April	Lewis	Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Female	Vet
13	14:13	Jo	Wilkie	Ride 24/7	Female	Vet
14	14:14	Tessa	Oelofse	Saracen Road Club	Female	Vet
15	14:15	Janet	Birkmyre	Torq Performance	Female	Vet
16	14:16	Adrian	Murray	Worcester St Johns	Male	Vet
17	14:17	Norman	Fenn	Team Echelon	Male	Vet
18	14:18	Graham	Hewson	Media Velo	Male	Vet
19	14:19	Robert	Owen	Coalville Wheelers	Male	Vet
20	14:20	John	Lucock	Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Male	Senior
21	14:21	Andy	Curley	Warwickshire Road Club	Male	Vet
22	14:22	Martin	Stanley	Worcester St Johns	Male	Vet
23	14:23	Silvio	Cortis	Farnham RC	Male	Vet
24	14:24	Murray	Kirton	A5 Rangers CC	Male	Vet
25	14:25	Alastair	Semple	Stafford Road Club	Male	Vet
26		Richard	Howes	Coventry Road Club	Male	Vet
27	14:27		Wilkes	Team V-Sprint	Male	Vet
28		Stephen	Cooke	Walsall RCC	Male	Vet
29		Robert	Bennett	Ratae RC	Male	Vet
30		Mark	Ellis	Team Milton Keynes	Male	Vet
31		Richard	Coleman	Stourbridge Velo	Male	Vet
32	14:32		Parfrey	Phoenix Velo	Male	Vet
33		Melvyn	Lewis	Born To Bike - Bridgtown Cycles	Male	Vet
34		Roger	Chappell	Team Vision Racing	Male	Vet
35		Simon	Law	Team Klincutapparell.com	Male	Vet
36		Graham	Green	Team Bottrill	Male	Vet
37	14:37		Grumbley	Coventry Road Club	Male	Vet
38	14:38		Frydman	Leamington C & AC	Male	Vet
39		David	Brookling	Team Jewson MI Racing	Male	Vet
40		Jonathan	Howard	Team Echelon	Male	Vet
41		Mark	Wise	Team Jewson MI Racing	Male	Vet
42		Garry	Shuker	Walsall RCC	Male	Vet
43		Peter	Varian	Birmingham Midland Cycling Club	Male	Vet
44	14:44		Spray	Ratae RC	Male	Vet
45		Edward	Watson	Ratae RC	Male	Vet
46	14:46	•	Ball	Team Swift	Male	Vet
47 49		Adrian	Tasker	Stafford Road Club	Male	Vet Vet
48 40		David Ernost	Steel Mowat	Hereford Wheelers	Male Malo	Vet Vet
49 50		Ernest Robert	Mowat Gibbons	Oldbury & District CC	Male Malo	Vet Vet
50	14:50	Robert		Team Klincutapparell.com	Male	Vet

51	14:51	Steven	Loraine	Team Swift	Male	Vet
52	14:52	Simon	Inman	OVB	Male	Vet
53	14:53	Wayne	Hughes	Hinckley CRC	Male	Vet
54	14:54	Chris	Udall	Gloucester City Cycling Club	Male	Vet
55	14:55	Paul	Guest	Worcester St Johns	Male	Vet
56	14:56	John	Robertson	Mid Shropshire Wheelers	Male	Vet
57	14:57	Phil	Guy	North Shropshire Wheelers	Male	Vet
58	14:58	Robert	Jolliffe	New Forest CC	Male	Vet
59	14:59	Mick	Gray	Wyre Forest CRC	Male	Vet
60	15:00	David	Mead	Lutterworth Cycle Centre RT	Male	Vet
61	15:01	Matthew	Miller	Team Bottrill	Male	Vet
62	15:02	Andy	Maxwell	Nova Raiders	Male	Senior
63	15:03	David	Fear	South Penine RC	Male	Vet
64	15:04	William	Harper	Midlands VTTA	Male	Vet
65	15:05	Mark	Bottrill	Team Bottrill	Male	Senior
66	15:06	Mark	Cooper	Worcester St Johns	Male	Vet
67	15:07	Geoff	Edgerton	North Shropshire Wheelers	Male	Vet
68	15:08	David	Prior	Wyre Forest CRC	Male	Vet
69	15:09	John	Griffin	Elizabethan CC	Male	Vet
70	15:10	Timothy	Ashton	Royal Sutton CC	Male	Senior
71	15:11	Joseph	Costello	Walsall RCC	Male	Vet
72	15:12	Roger	Foster	Banbury Star CC	Male	Vet
73	15:13	Timothy	Hastie	Team Jewson MI Racing	Male	Senior
74	15:14	Tony	Smith	Leamington C & AC	Male	Vet
75	15:15	Scott	Walker	Team Bottrill	Male	Senior